

PARTS CODE

110039	CS M drift tire (F&R) (silver) (4)	110063	Set screw M3×4 (6)	210235	Piston spacer set	310001	Ball connector 4.8×4.5 (5)
110001	Round head screw M3×6 (10)	110064	Round head screw M2×10 (6)	210433	Ball connector 4.8×4.5 S (5)	310008	Piston rod (4)
110002	Round head screw M3×8 (10)	110068	Round head screw M3×16 (6)	210491	Ball connector L 5.8×4 (4)	310015	Diff screw & spring set
110004	Round head screw M2×4 (5)	110091	Cap screw M3×40 (5)	210673	RMX-M FRP upper deck 2.5	310047	Arm shaft 2.0×22 (2)
110006	Countersunk screw M3×8 (10)	110099	Countersunk screw M3×4 (10)	210674	RMX-M 225/233 FRP lower deck 2.0	310048	Arm shaft 2.5×46 (4)
110008	Set screw M3×25 (6)	110100	Cap screw M3×30 (6)	210675	RMX-M 235/245 FRP lower deck 2.0	310065	Wheel axle (2)
110009	Set screw M3×20 (6)	110101	Countersunk screw M3×20 (6)	230058	Steering arm set	310103	Arm shaft 2×28 (2)
110011	Cap screw M3×6 (6)	110112	Countersunk screw M2.5×6 (6)	230059	Front head set	310106R	Spring retainer (red) (2)
110013	E-clip 2.0 (10)	110120	Round head screw/washer M3×8 (6)	230097	4.8 Rod ends set (M/S)	310118	Alum. main shaft 48P 20T
110017	Shaft 2×5.8 (10)	120001	Ball bearing 10×15 (4)	230098	Spur gear 48P-80T	310119	4×21 Steel center shaft (2)
110024	Countersunk screw M3×8 (10)	120002	Ball bearing 5×10 (4)	230070BK	Shaft bush & spacer set	310122R	RMX Alum. spur gearbox motor mount (red)
110025	Tapping round head screw 2.5×10 (6)	120003	Ball bearing 5×8 (4)	230092	RMX 2.0 RTR fittings	820017	Spacer 4×6×0.3 (8)
110026	Round head screw M3×10 (10)	120013	Ball bearing 4×8×3 (2)	230109	Wheel hubs w/disc shape 32&30	820018	Spacer 5×7×0.1 (8)
110029	Round head screw M3×12 (6)	120018	Ball bearing 4×10×4 (2)	230133	TCR-M Body post set	820020	Spacer 5×7×0.3 (8)
110035	Set screw M3×3 (6)	120024	Bearing 3×6×2.5 (4)	230135	Idler gear set & ball diff. gear	820030	Cross joint (2)
110042	Countersunk screw M2×6 (6)	130004	Oil seal (4)	230139	RMX Rear spur gearbox set	820074	Wheel nut: m4 (4)
110043	Countersunk screw M3×12 (10)	130032	Damper cap O-ring (10)	230141	RMX ball diff. joint (spur)	820075	R-clip 5.0 (10)
110045	Round head screw M2×8 (partial thread) (6)	130049	O-ring 12×1 (4)	230144	RMX 2.5 fittings	820079	Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
110046	Shaft 2×5.8 (8)	130059	High-smooth damper O-ring FC (white) (10)	230145	Quick-release battery mount	820095	AKM 2WD axle (2)
110047	Spacer 3×6×0.5 (8)	148P22P	MST 48P Pinion 22T	230148	THA Rear arm set	820114	29mm Coil spring set (8)
110048	Spacer 3×8×0.5 (8)	210031	Reinforced adjuster set 5.8×26	230149	RMX M FRP damper stay set	820115	29mm Soft coil spring set (8)
110052	Countersunk screw M3×10 (10)	210057	Damper cap set	230150	RMX M Front bumper support & rear upper deck connector	820153	Steel CVD universal shaft 29 (40°)
110050	Set screw M3×2.6 (10)	210063W	Shaft bush & spacer set (white)			832552BK	M Black RE wheel 24.5mm (1c) (4)
110061	Round head screw M3×14 (6)	210071	Damper cylinder (2)	230151	M Front upper & lower arm set		
110063	Round head screw M2×8 (6)	210145CR	Brake calipers (red) (4)	230152	Suspension mount set		
110081	Countersunk screw M3×14 (6)	210161	Ball connector nut 4.8 (4)	230153	ATK V2 Front wheel hubs & THA rear hubs		

部品編號

101039	CS-M 地盤胎 (前後) (銀) (4)	110063	六角止付螺絲 M3×4 (6)	210235	連動器活齒片組	310008	避震軸心 (4)
110001	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×6 (10)	110064	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2×10 (6)	210433	內六角公母螺絲 4.8×4.5 S (5)	310015	液壓彈簧螺絲組
110002	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×8 (10)	110068	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×16 (6)	210491	螺絲螺絲 L 5.8×4 (4)	310047	臂軸插銷 2.0×22 (2)
110004	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2×4 (5)	110091	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×40 (5)	210673	RMX-M FRP 二樓板 2.5	310048	臂軸插銷 2.5×46 (4)
110005	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×8 (10)	110099	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×4 (10)	210674	RMX-M 225/233 FRP 底盤 2.0	310065	車軸軸心 (2)
110008	六角止付螺絲 M3×25 (6)	110100	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×30 (半牙) (6)	210675	RMX-M 235/245 FRP 底盤 2.0	310103	臂軸插銷 2×28 (2)
110009	六角止付螺絲 M3×20 (6)	110101	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×20 (6)	230058	轉向彈簧組	310106R	避震鋼彈簧 (紅) (2)
110011	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×6 (半牙) (6)	110112	六角沉頭螺絲 M2.5×6 (6)	230059	前後支軸組	310118	鋁合金車軸 48P 20T
110013	E釘 2.0 (10)	110120	六角半圓頭帶墊片螺絲 M3×8 (6)	230097	4.8 拉桿彈簧組 (M/S)	310119	4×21 鋼乳心軸 (2)
110017	插銷 2×8.8 (10)	120001	地絲 10×15 (4)	230098	大齒輪 48P-80T	310122R	RMX 鋁合金液壓彈簧螺絲 (紅)
110024	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×6 (10)	120002	地絲 5×10 (4)	230070BK	彈簧墊片組	820017	墊片 4×6×0.3 (8)
110025	直攻六角半圓頭螺絲 2.5×10 (6)	120003	地絲 5×8 (4)	230092	RMX 2.0 RTR 配件組	820018	墊片 5×7×0.1 (8)
110026	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×10 (10)	120013	地絲 4×8×3 (2)	230109	彈簧六角齒輪組 32&30	820020	墊片 5×7×0.3 (8)
110029	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×12 (6)	120018	地絲 4×10×4 (2)	230133	TCR-M 懸架支杆固定件	820030	彈簧軸心 (2)
110035	六角止付螺絲 M3×3 (6)	120024	軸承 3×6×2.5 (4)	230135	惰輪組及液壓系統組	820074	輪螺絲帽 M4 (4)
110042	六角沉頭螺絲 M2×6 (6)	130004	避震彈簧 (4)	230139	RMX 直齒式差速器組	820075	R釘 5.0 (10)
110043	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×12 (10)	130032	避震上下環 (10)	230141	RMX 液壓夾件組 (直齒用)	820079	避震膠牛套 (2)
110045	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2×8 (半牙) (6)	130049	O環 12×1 (4)	230144	快拆式電池空組	820095	AKM 二階彈簧 (2)
110046	擋銷 2×5.8 (彈簧) (8)	130059	高順滑軸心螺絲 O 環 P3 (白) (10)	230145	THA 後懸彈簧	820114	29mm 避震彈簧組 (8)
110047	墊片 3×6×0.5 (8)	148P22P	MST 48P 馬齒輪 22T	230148	RMX M 前後避震彈簧組	820115	29mm 液壓彈簧螺絲 (8)
110048	墊片 3×8×0.5 (8)	210031	強化彈簧螺絲 5.8×26	230149	RMX M 前防塵板 & 後避震器	820153	螺絲 CVD 插銷 M3 29 (40°)
110052	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×10 (10)	210057	避震器上下蓋組	230150	M 前上下懸臂組		
110060	六角止付螺絲 M3×2.6 (10)	210063W	彈簧墊片組 (白)	230151	下懸臂座組		
110061	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3×14 (6)	210071	避震器筒身 (2)	230152	ATK V2 前輪彈簧 & THA 後輪彈簧		
110063	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2×8 (6)	210145CR	前車卡鉗 (紅) (4)	310001	內六角公母螺絲 4.8×4.5 (5)		
110081	六角沉頭螺絲 M3×14 (6)	210161	球彈簧組 4.8 (4)				